Bare BBScan: CO

250 I I I I | I I I
L ER |I TR T | | :
‘\l 1‘ i | 1 |:|}|' III:'I L | \‘\ i H‘W:‘ | “ h ‘ | " || ‘I L ‘ I ' ‘ ‘\ I\\ I
IM LAk R HM Muu‘w bbbt il

]W‘I"” ”"‘ ik W \‘\"wm

‘H' M

o Hli‘w
H ‘ H‘.‘."\‘ 'M \\‘H u“

\“ J t

w‘" 1.%\‘ | ‘M,M W HM ”Ih H\“\‘ i

i W

\\ Vm

l\lw W b |
it }m ”‘mx, bk i

n ‘\
Uit ’1‘ \ \W“ WH

0

.\'\, il il \‘M o "M 1;‘ NMU
b ” | bl T

m
“g M‘\‘ l‘ "" l‘\h ‘\‘ b

’u
|

| | | | |
1000

| | | | | | | | | | | | |—
2000 3000 4000
Column No.

10

5

2

1

0



	Contents
	Page 1


